OIS SA

T———

A/ECS Eastern Championships
Stratton, VT
Feb 23, 2013 (Sat) (U1576) (U1575)

Head Judge: O'LEARY,Michael
Chief of Comp: NEWSON,Deborah
Chief of Scoring: TITUS,Larry
Judge 1(T&L): O'LEARY,Michael
Judge 2(T&L): KASPER,Christopher
Judge 3(T&L): KASPER,Benjamin
Judge 4(Air): MILES,Abigail

Judge 5(Air): WIELAND,Herb

Course: World Cup
Length: 222 m

Width: 13 m

Pitch: 25 deg

Pace: Male = 22.88, Female = 27.07
Head Judge
Chief of Scoring
T.D.

Moguls Event Date: Feb 23, 2013 (Sat)

Female/Male (By Score) Time: 7:30 pm

Stratton, VT A/ECS Eastern Champi
‘ ‘ T&L--> Air--> ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Bib Name .4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judge‘ Time f’ts Run

No‘ Gp RepJ.1J.2J.3 T&LJ ‘

1‘128 SCHILD,Morgan F2 Bm 3.8 3.9‘3.8 11.5 2. ‘
‘ ‘ 4243431282.1 2‘1

2‘140 RYAN,Maggie  F3 Hmt 3.9 3.7 ﬁl.o 11.6 1.

‘ ‘ 3.8393911621 2‘0

3‘162 GIACCIO,Olivia F4 Kms 1.5 1.3 *.2 401. ‘
‘ ‘ 3.53.73.410.6 1.8 1‘6

4‘181 BARCLAY,Margot F1 Str3.7 3.8 ‘3.9 11.4 1.
‘ ‘ 3.83.73711.21.7 1‘5

5‘178 GRUNDON,SJ  F2 Sgb 3.5 3.3‘3.1 9.91. ‘

‘ ‘ 3.33.5351031.9 1‘7

6‘153 WOOD,Georgia F2 Kms 3.4 3.2‘ 3.510.11. ‘
‘ ‘ 262827 811.01. F

7‘136 SPILMAN,Katherine F2 Kil 3.5 3.4 b.s 10.7 1. ‘
‘ ‘ 151621 52 .9 8‘

8‘158 TULLY,Ashlynn  F1 Str3.23.3 3l3 9.8 2.
‘ ‘ 3.83.83.711.3182 1

9‘170 LIDLOW,Tori F2 Hun3.43.5 3l3 10.2 2.

10‘163 ENGLISH,Alicia F1 Sev 3.7 3.5 3‘.3 1051

‘ ‘ 3.43.43.310.12.0 1\8

\ | 3.63.43.610.6 1.7 20

22.0 bPp1.2004.49 15.99| 27.82 5*66 21.65
2.02.2 TS 0.940

019 TS0.9403.93 1413‘30224%01873
1820 TTS1.110
TS 0.940 4.00 14.10 ‘
2119 TTS1.110

|
bPp 1.200 4.25 17.05 26.37 6.31 23.36
1.72.0 TS0.940 \ \ T
618 31.200 3.72 15.32 F92450F2035 ‘
41.4 bPp 1.200
31200402 15.62 28.11 5.53 21.15
21.4 bPp1.200 ‘ ‘ ]1
719 31.2003.30 7.30 ?4462.7?10.02 ‘
9 bT 1.200
31.200 4.38 14.98 29.65 4.85 19.83
2.0 bT 1.200 ‘ ‘ T
1.7 31.2003.68 15.08 P99647‘11979 ‘
22 S 0.760
31.200 3.66 14.86 29.65 4.85 1T7
323 S0.760 ‘ ‘
1.4 31.2003.48 13.38 P01146F1803 ‘
216 bT1.200
31.200 4.38 14.68 ‘ ‘ 29.33 4.99 1s16
91.8 bT1.200
816 bPp 1.200 3.71 13.81 285054361917 ‘
2222 S0.760
bp1200312 11.22 ‘ ‘ 2716596111
2323 S0.760
211 31.2002.86 13.56 k84453@1895 \
1.92.0 S0.760
31.2002.53 7.73 ‘ ‘ 33.68 3.06 q
1.92.1 S0.760
01.9 S0.7602.89 12.69 \30804#41703 \
1515 TS 0.940
S0.760 3.21 14.51 ‘ ‘ 30.92 4.29 21
1.91.8 TS 0.940

‘ 30.84 4.32 14.

918 3p1l.2003.74 14.24 %07243%1862 ‘
2.02.0 S0.760

3p 1.200 3.54 14.14 \ | 30.914.2918.43

23.36

21.15

19.83

19.79

19.67

19.17

18.95

18.80

18.73

18.62
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Moguls Event Date: Feb 23, 2013 (Sat)

Female/Male (By Score) Time: 7:30 pm
Stratton, VT A/ECS Eastern Champi
E T&L--> Air--> ‘ A) ‘ ‘
No Bib Name Gp RepJ.1J.2J.3 T&L J.4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event
| | 1817 S0.760 |
11‘248 DIBIASE,Ali  F2 Gsr dn’f ‘ dnf 33.79 3.?2 dnf ‘ ‘ ‘
35353.210.21.91,9 S0.760 3.42 13.62 29.35 4.98 18.60 18.60
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.51.8 31.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
12‘130 SHUSTER,Sydney F2 Hun 3.3 3.‘5 341021 ‘ 51.4 TS0.940 2.56 12.76 ‘29.09 5.#0 17.86 ‘ ‘
1.01.0 bT 1.200
121512 3.91.61.5 TS0.9402.74 6.64 33.353.21 9,85 17.86
‘ ‘ 1.61.8 S0.760 ‘ ‘ T ‘
13‘258 DETELS,Megan F2 Gsr1.41.4 ‘1.3 411 ‘ 615 S0.7603.00 7.10 %2.33 3.6(# 10.76 ‘ ‘
1.92.0 TS 0.940
323433 992017 S0.7603.23 13.13 29.99 4.70 17.83 17.83
‘ ‘ 1.92.0 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘
14‘172 SOAR,Hannah  F3 Kil 3.2 3.2 3{3 9.71 ‘ 817 31.2003.42 13.12 #0.08 4.6# 17.78 ‘ ‘
1.21.0 bT 1.200
242224 701616 31.2003.00 10.00 30.30 4.56 14.56 17.78
9.9 bT1.200
15‘184 O'BRIEN,Christina F2 Kms 3.5 3.6‘3.1 10.2 2 ‘ 019 S0.7603.02 13.22 #31.72 3.9# 17.15 ‘ ‘
1.71.6 TS 0.940
‘ ‘ 3.33.33.510.1 2.0 2‘0 S 0.760 3.06 13.16 ‘ ‘ 30.19 4.61 11.77 17.77 ‘
1.61.7 TS 0.940
16‘100 AUSTEIN,Cleo  F2 Hun 3.5 3.6 #.5 10.6 2 ‘ 020 S0.7602.55 13.15 #1.50 4.0# 17.18 ‘ ‘
1.01.2 TS 0.940
‘ ‘ 3.43.43.210.02.1 2‘0 S 0.760 2.63 12.63 ‘ ‘ 30.84 4.32 1(1.95 17.18 ‘
1.21.1 TS 0.940
17‘138 DORIS,Chloe  F2 Hun 3.0 3.0 3‘.3 9.31 ‘ 616 31.2003.28 12.58 #1.97 3.8# 16.40 ‘ ‘
1719 S0.760
‘ ‘ 262324 7.31.2 1.F 31.2002.94 10.24 ‘ ‘ 29.86 4.76 111.00 16.40 ‘
1919 S0.760
18‘183 SERELS,Gillian F2 Str3.2 3.5 3.# 9.91 ‘ 518 S0.7602.42 12.32 #3.49 3.1-% 15.47 ‘ ‘
1.31.2 TS 0.940
‘ ‘ 3.53.43.210.11.9 2\0 S 0.760 2.79 12.89 ‘ ‘ 33.21 3.27 1%.16 16.16 ‘
1.41.4 TS 0.940
19‘134 HUTCHINGS,Emily F2 Hv 0.8 o# 0.6 231 ‘ 615 S0.7602.39 4.69 3{4.90 2.54 7.21 ‘ ‘
1.31.3 TS 0.940
‘ ‘ 2.93.33.2 9413 1.F S0.760 2.51 11.91 ‘ ‘ 31.49 4.04 1%.95 15.95 ‘
1.61.5 TS 0.940
20‘149 JENNISON,Sydney F2 Str1.7 2.J 21581 ‘ 615 TS0.9402.89 8.69 %1.92 3.8% 12.54 ‘ ‘
2018 S0.760
‘ ‘ 3.03.227 8916 1.F TS 0.940 2.98 11.88 ‘ ‘ 31.50 4.03 1%.91 15.91 ‘
2019 S0.760
21‘110 HOLSTEIN,Grace F2 Str ‘dnf ‘ dnf 35.32 2.%4 dnf ‘ ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ 3.43.63.310.31.2 1\4 TS 0.940 2.61 12.91 ‘ ‘ 34.322.78 1#.69 15.69 ‘
1.61.5 TT0.900
22‘125 FOREHAND,Savannah F3 Str 2.1 Jz.e 25722 ‘ 120 S0.7603.29 10.49 %1.02 4.2L 14.73 ‘ ‘
1.91.8 TS 0.940
‘ ‘ 2.83.13.0 8.91.7 1.%; S 0.760 2.95 11.85 ‘ ‘ 31.97 3.82 1#.67 15.67 ‘
1.71.7 TS 0.940
23‘247 HONG Jia F3 Kms 0.9 1.0 o.g 251 ‘ 714 31.2003.18 5.68 3%.46 2.28‘ 7.96 ‘ ‘
1.81.7 S0.760
‘ ‘ 3.03.22.8 9.01.6 1.}1 31.200 2.82 11.82 ‘ ‘ 33.16 3.30 1#.12 15.12 ‘
1314 S0.760
24‘142 SHAFFER,Lulu  F3 Str2.52.2 zlo 6.71 ‘ 113 S0.7602.28 8.98 44.45 2.74 11.70 ‘ ‘
1211 31.200
‘ ‘ 3.23.229 9.31.6 1.% S 0.760 2.73 12.03 ‘ ‘ 34.02 2.91 14.94 14.94 ‘ |
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Moguls Event Date: Feb 23, 2013 (Sat)

Female/Male (By Score) Time: 7:30 pm
Stratton, VT A/ECS Eastern Champi
E T&L--> Air--> ‘ A) ‘ ‘
o Bib Name Gp Rep J 1 J 2 J. 3 &L J.4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event

‘ ‘ ‘1313 3 1.200

25‘135 LOYST,Meagan F2 Str2.52.7 %.8 801 .21.1 TS 0.940 2.20 10.20 ‘33.42 3.%8 13.38

‘ ‘ 0.10.10.1 031.71. F 76 1.29 1.59 ‘

1'176 STUDLER,Abe M2 Kms 4.4 4.J 4513.3 2. 3 1.050 4.45 17.75 L4 75 5. 0‘

‘ 1.21.3 T 0.900 ‘
292326 781412 SO. 76 2.48 10.28 32.633.5313.81 13.81
‘ ‘ 1.51.7 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘
26‘141 SHAFFER,Sydney F2 Wva 2.6 2.‘5 27 781 ‘ 616 0.760 2.38 10.18 32.90 3. 4? 13.59 ‘
1.21.3 0.940
‘ ‘ 0.71.31.0 3.01.92. f So. 76 48 4.48 ‘ ‘ 34.60 2.66 7114 13.59
27‘132 SCHAEFER,Rachel F3 Bm 2.0 2{2 1.8 6.01 ‘ 517 bT1.2003.36 9.36 31.98 3. sﬁf 13.18 ‘
1.91.9 S0.760
‘ ‘ 0.10.101 0.3 .1 1‘ bT 1.200 0.12 0.42 ( ‘ ‘ none) 04f 13.18
28‘106 PUTMAN,Macy  F3 Hv 0.10.2 P.1 0.42 ‘ 019 S0.7602.93 3.33 #4.42 2.7{ 6.07 ‘
1714 0.940
So. 50.54 1. SF 6.07
‘ 1.9 122.76
‘ \ 2 3 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘
424345130232 3 31.050 4.66 17.66 24.345.2322.89 22.89
‘ 12.2 bPp 1.050 ‘
23.90 S.LG 22.07

2107 WAHL,Trevor M2 Kms 3.9 3.9 L.3 12.1 2.

3215 LOVELL,Dillon MS Str4.24.24.012.4 2.

12.0 bT1.0504.51 16.61

L .32.2 bPp 1.050
3.22.82.8 88201. bL1050441 13.21
2.22.4 bPp 1.050

‘ 26.28 4.21 17.42 22.07

02.2 sLg1.1204.65 17.05 ‘ 25.01 4.L8 21.93
2.12.3 bPp 1.050 ‘

4.04.03.911.92.222 slLgl. 120 4.55 16.45

4116 GNOZA,Sam M3 Kms 3.33.3'3.1 9.7 2. 42.2 70pB 1.280 4.88 14.58 24.50 J.15 19.73
1.91.8 bPp 1.050 ‘

3.53.23.610.32.4 23 70pB 1. 280 5.00 15.30 24.345.23 20.53 20.53

‘ ‘ ‘2119 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘1820 bPp 1.050 ‘

5151 FRENDEL,Myles M2 Kms 3.83.94.211.9 1. 61.6 bT 1.0503.30 15.20 24.17 5.32 20.52
‘ 1.51.6 bPp 1.050 ‘
3.83.74.011.51.71/8 bT 1.050 3.46 14.96
‘ ‘ 1.61.5 bPp 1.050

24.68 5.05 20.01 20.52

4
%
4
4

6 157 LEWIS,Thomas M1 Wva 3.6 3.8 3.9 11.3 2. 4 2.3 bPp1.0504.93 16.23 6 26.59 4
2324 31.050

05 20.28

0.10.10.1 0.31.4 1.L bPp 1.050 3.77 4.07 } 30.36 2.07 6‘14 20.28

‘ 2219 31.050

7,225 HOCK,Jameson M1 Cva 3.9 3.7 3.6 11.2 2. 12.1 30GC 1.230 4.20 15.40 25.10 4.83 20.23
‘ 1417 bPp 1.050 T T J
3.43.53.710.6 1.5 114 30GC 1.230 3.93 14.53 25.86 4.43 18.96 20.23
‘ ‘ 2120 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘
8,108 DIDONATO,Matt M3 Hv 3.03.03.4 9.41. 91.9 71.2804.42 13.82 25.60 4. 57 18.39
\ 1.82.0 bPp1.050 r J
3.63.93711.21.517 71.2804.14 15.34 2517 4.7920.13 20.13
‘ ‘ 1.92.1 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
9,109 DIDONATO,Nick M3 Hv 4.13.83.7 11.6 2. 121 31.0504.56 16.16 27.18 3.74 19.90
\ 2.22.3 bPp1.050 f r
40384011.81.818 31.0503.56 15.36

25.67 4. 31759

26.64 4.02 1J.38 19.90
‘ 1.51.7 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘

10244 FOURNIER,Noah M2 Cva323F351021 .21.4 70A 1.2402.86 13.06
1.113 bL 1.050
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Moguls Event Date: Feb 23, 2013 (Sat)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 7:30 pm
Stratton, VT A/ECS Eastern Champi
E T&L--> Air--> ‘ A)
o Bib Name Gp Rep J 1 J 2 J.3 T&L J.4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event
===‘=== b=ttt | _—= === =======‘ |
‘ ‘ 3.63.93.811.31.6 1}7 70pA 1.240 3.77 15.07 25.354.7019.77 19.77 ‘
1.51.8 bL1.050
11‘242 MITCHELL,Konrad M2 Wbk 0.9 1’2 0.8 292 ‘ .01.8 bPp1.0502.04 4.94 ‘26 19 4, JG 9.20 ‘ ‘
1.1 TO0.570
‘ ‘ 39373911514 1\5 bPp 1.050 3.41 14.91 ‘ ‘ 25.10 4.83 14 74 19.74 ‘
1.6 1.7 30pG 1.150
12‘240 LOWELL,Jesse = M2 Cva 0.1 0.1‘0.1 031 ‘ .41.4 bPp1.0503.15 3.45 ‘ 31.23 1.42 5.07 ‘ ‘
.61.6 bL1.050
‘ ‘ 404.0391191.8 1\9 bPp 1.050 3.35 15.25 ‘ ‘ 25.89 4.42 14 67 19.67 ‘
1.31.4 bT1.050
13‘144 LAURIA,John M2 Kms 3.7 3.5 L.B 11.02 ‘ 424 31.0504.14 15.14 45 83 4.44; 19.59 ‘ ‘
.51.6 bT1.050
‘ ‘ 181619 531.41. Ll 31.050 2 17 7.47 ‘ ‘ 27.873.381 d 19.59 ‘
1.31.0 SO0.610
14‘160 KOHUTNICKI,Adam M1 Str 3.5 4‘0 371121 ‘ .81.9 30gC 1.180 4.48 15. 68‘ 26.87 3‘90 19.58 ‘ ‘
1818 7 B 1.280
3.43.43.510.31.6 1,6 30GC 1. 30375 14.05 27.633.501 19.58
‘ ‘ 1.41.5 70pA 1.240 ‘ ‘ ‘
15'148 REYNOLDS,Raymond M2 Hun 4. :l 41401241 .82.0 0 750 2.95 15.35 26.28 4. Jl 19.56
1616 S 0.960
‘ ‘ 3.22.73.0 892220 TTO. 7 0 2.42 11.32 ‘ ‘ 26.59 4.05 14 37 19.56 ‘
‘ ‘ 1414 SO0.610 ‘ ‘
16 143 EVANS,Rylan M3 Hv 0.10.1 (J.l 0.32 420 bL1.0502.31 2.61 ll 04 1. 7i 4.33
‘ 3.63.84.011.42.2 2\ bT 1.050 4.35 15.75 ‘ ‘ 27.14 3.76 14 51 19.51 ‘
‘ ‘ ‘ 1921 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘
17 174 ROBINSON,Cameron M3 Sgh 3.93.94.111.91 .81.7 31.0503.98 15.88 27.80 3. 4l 19.29
‘ ‘ .02.1 bT1.050 ‘ J ‘
3.23.43.4100161 6 31.050 3.83 13.83 28.37 3.1216.95 19.29
‘ ‘ 202.1 bT1.050 ‘ ‘
8 102 ZUCKERMAN,Adam M1 Hv 3.7 L.G 371101 .81.7 bL1.0503.51 14.51 25.21 4. 7L 19.28
‘ L1 51.7 bPp 1.050 ‘ L ‘
131210 351.41. bL 1.050 1 41 491 34.84 491 19.28
19 137 LEWIS,Alex M3 Kil2.82.63.1 851 ‘ .31.3 31.0503.40 11.90 28.09 3.26 15.16 ‘ ‘
‘ ‘ ‘ .92.0 bPp 1.050 J ‘
3839371142121 31050419 15.59 27.90 3.36 18.95 18.95
‘ ‘ ‘ .82.0 bPp1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
20 122 KROETZ,Brian M1 Bm 151.30.7 351 .01.0 70pA 1.240 3.18 6.68 30.58 1.96 8.64
‘ ‘ 81.9 bPp 1.050 ‘ J ‘
3.5333.61042.021 30GC1230398 14.38 26.08 4.32 18.70 18.70
‘ ‘ ‘ .51.3 bPp1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
21 103 HARTNAGEL,Christo M2 Kms 3.3 3.33.6 10.21 719 bT1.0503.93 14.13 27.61 3. 51 17.64
‘ ‘ 92,0 bPp 1.050 J ‘
3741391171013 bT1050325 14.95 27.32 3.67 18.62 18.62
‘ ‘ ‘ .01.9 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
22 180 ROUKEMA,Evan M1 Sgb2.31.72.1 6.11 .31.2 3G 1.1303.13 9.23 28.54 3.03 12.26
‘ ‘ 1.71.6 bPp 1.050 J ‘
3.53.43.41032.01.9 3G 1.1304.08 14.38 26.334.19 18.57 18.57
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.71.9 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
23175 NUGENT,Geoffrey M1 Hun 3.43.93.811.12 .42.3 bPp 1.0504.06 15.16 [28.67 2.96 18.12
‘ Ll.z 1.3 70pB 1.280 ‘ ‘ ‘
1.6 1317 462.02.1 bPp1.0503.01 7.61 32.021.20 8.81 18.12
‘ ‘ .8 .6 70pA 1.240 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
24219 NELSON,Matthew M1 Str 3.4 3. Aﬂ 3.310.12 .119 31.0503.40 13.50 %7.11 3.7? 17.28
‘ ‘ 1.31.2 bPp1.050 ‘ ‘
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38/182 SLETTENE,Hunter M3 Hun 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.3

Moguls Event Date: Feb 23, 2013 (Sat)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 7:30 pm
Stratton, VT A/ECS Eastern Champi
E T&L--> Air--> ‘ A) ‘ ‘
o Bib Name Gp Rep J 1 J 2 J.3 T&L J.4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event
===‘=== b=ttt | _—= === =======‘
‘ ‘ 3.43.83.510.71.9 1}8 31.050 3.67 14.37 27.29 3.68 18.05 18.05 ‘
1.71.6 bPp 1.050
25‘113 BARBER,Calin M2 Hun 2.8 2.4 L.G 7.82 ‘ .12.0 bL1.0503.77 11.57 L4 02 5. 4L 16.97 ‘ ‘
1.6 1.5 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 3.1353.510.11.7 1\9 bT 1.050 1.88 11.98 ‘ ‘ 23.90 5.46 1# 44 17.44 ‘
26‘236 CARBONNEAU,Samuel M1 Spe 3. L 34351041 ‘ .61.7 3p1.0503.04 13.44 LG 96 3. SLS 17.30 ‘ ‘
1213 31.050
‘ ‘242621 71171%) 3p 1.050 2.94 10.04 ‘ ‘ 267539714}01 17.30 ‘
1512 TS0.790
27‘252 CAMPBELL,Collin M3 Kms 3.5 B.L 3.210.22 ‘ .32.2 31.0503.72 13.92 48 013. 3(L 17.22 ‘ ‘
1.41.2 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘ 3.0252.7 8.21.81. Ll 31.050 3.30 11.50 ‘ ‘ 28.17 3.22 14‘ 72 17.22 ‘
1.6 1.5 bPp 1.050
28‘120 CLINE,Jacob M1 Sev1.71.6 2‘.2 551 ‘ 719 TTO0.7501.67 7.17 L4 86 4. QL 12.13 ‘ ‘
.6 .5 S0.610
‘ ‘ 3.63.63.610.81.7 1{8 TT 0.750 2.69 13.49 ‘ ‘ 27.39 3.63 1* 17.12 ‘
‘ ‘ ‘ 1817 TS0.790 ‘ ‘
29'117 HUFFMAN,Gunnar M1 Hv 3.63.23.310.11 .81.8 3p1.0503.18 13.28 L? 07 3. SL 17.08
‘ ‘ £1.3 1.4 TTS 0.960 ‘ ‘ J ‘
3.2343.0 961215 3p1.0502.54 12.14 27.053.81 15.95 17.08
‘ ‘ 1416 TTO0.750 ‘ ‘
30147 SCHUNK,Jackson M1 Str 2.8 Z.J 32891 516 31.0503.06 11.96 25.07 4. 84 16.81
‘ Ll .51.2 TTTS 1.070 ‘ J ‘
091015 341.01. 31.0501.29 4.69 25.95 4.38 9/07 16.81
‘ ‘ 1 .2 X0.610 ‘ ‘
31173 SCHONFELD,Sam M2 Wva3.1 L 432971 417 31.0502.99 12.69 28.09 3. Zl 15.95
‘ ‘ 1.21.4 3p 1.050 ‘ J ‘
3336361051313 31.0502.77 13.27 27.74 3.45 16.72 16.72
‘ ‘ 1215 3p1.050 ‘ ‘
2 299 REINKE,Ryan M2 Msn 3.0 3.2 L 0922 .01.9 3p1.0504.47 13.67 28.92 2. SL 16.50
‘ ‘ Lz.z 2.1 3G 1.130 ‘ L ‘
0.10.10.1 0.31.71.8 3p1.0501.83 2.13 ( none) 2.13 16.50
33114 LANKA,John M2 Kil0.10.10.1 0.32 ‘ .019 3p1.0502.04 2.34 44.28 2.3 ‘ ‘
‘ 312833 9.21.61. L 3p 1.050 3.72 12.92 ‘ 27.51 3.57 14 49 16.49 ‘
‘ ‘ ‘ 2119 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
34 179 BELL,Kyle M3 Kms3.23.43.3 991 .61.7 bPp1.0503.41 13.31 28 42 3.09 16.40+2
‘ Ll.e 16 31.050 J ‘
293333 951.61.8 bPp1.0503.77 13.27 28.91 2.83 16.10 16.40+2
‘ ‘ ‘ 1919 31.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
35‘156 BERBERICH,Anthony MS Hv 4.0 T 9361151 ‘ 717 TTS0.960 1.63 13.13 28 07 3. r7 16.40+1 ‘
3.33.63.410.31.41.3 TTS0.960 2.89 13.19 29.23 2.66 1J 85 16.40+1
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.81.7 TTTO0.920 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
36 /155 MORRELL,Taylor M2 Hmt1.41.71.6 4.7 .9 .9 bT1.0502.32 7.02 30.551.97 8.99
‘ ‘ 1819 TTO0.750 ‘ J ‘
3.43.63.610.61.51.7 bT 1.0502.33 12.93 28.18 3.22 16.15 16.15
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.31.0 TO0.570 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
37118 HUFFMAN,Max M2 Sev262423 731 .51.3 TTS 0.9602.53 9.83 29.01 2.78 12.61
‘ 1214 TTT0.920 ‘ J ‘
‘ 3.43.23510.11.82.0 TSO0.7902.73 12.83 28.09 3.26 16.09 16.09 ‘

‘ ‘1413 TTT 0.920

‘ .71.0 bT1.0500.89 1.19 ZT4.06 0.1(? 1.32
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Moguls Event Date: Feb 23, 2013 (Sat)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 7:30 pm
Stratton, VT A/ECS Eastern Champi
E T&L--> Air--> ‘ A) ‘
o Bib Name Gp Rep J 1 J 2 J.3 T&L J.4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event
===‘=== b=ttt _—= === =======‘ |
‘ ‘333130 94201p TT 0.750 3.05 12.45 27.653.49 1594 15.94 ‘
1.51.6 bPp 1.050
39‘139 DORIS,Michael M1 Hun3.12.8 L 0891 ‘ .615 bT1.0502.78 11.68 L? 12 3. 7‘7 15.45 ‘ ‘
1.01.2 bPp 1.050
‘ ‘010101 03181% bT 1.050 1.78 2.08 ( ‘ ‘ none) 2.0# 15.45 ‘
‘ 7 TOWNSEND,Lisle M2 Cva 2.9 2.8‘ 28 851 ‘ .91.7 3p1.0503.09 11.59 L? 19 3. 7L3 15.32 ‘
1112 bL1.050
‘ ‘ 121015 3.71.71. % 3p 1.050 2.19 5.89 ‘ ‘ 31.301.58 7,47 15.32 ‘
.5 .3 bL1.050
41‘105 PUTMAN,Bryce M1 Hv 3.03.3 L 2951 ‘ 615 71.2802.92 12.42 49 03 2. 7'l 15.19 ‘
.81.0 bPp1.050
‘ ‘070302 12 4 6‘ 71.2800.94 2.14 ‘ ‘ 33.78 0.28 2/42 15.19 ‘
7 .4 TO0.570
42‘119 GIBBONS,Chandler M1 Hun 0.9 0‘9 0.8 261 ‘ 315 31.0501.46 4.06 3L 73 0. 83‘ 4.89 ‘
‘ ‘ 3.33.33.0 96141. Ll 31.0502.32 11.92 ‘ ‘ 28.70 2.94 14‘.86 14.86 ‘
‘ ‘ ‘ 1614 TO0.570 ‘ ‘
43296 HEIMS,Kalman M4 Kil0.10.10.1 0.31 .01.0 bT1.0501.05 1.35 (Lone) 1.35
‘ ‘ 3.43.03.0 94131. L TS 0.790 2.44 11.84 ‘ ‘ 28.73 2.93 14\.77 14.77 ‘
‘ ‘1315 bPp 1.050 ‘
44297 PRESCHERN,Mark M3 Kil 3.4 3. L 3.210.11 514 31.0502.75 12.85 ll 33 1. Sl 14.41
‘ \ 1.1 1 2 3g1.080 ‘ ‘
3.73.03410.11614 31.05 0 1.57 11.67 30.51 1.99 13. 14.41
45‘237 MANGAN,Jack M2 Spe 3.0 2.7‘2.7 841 ‘ .21.1 TTO0.7502.04 10.44 27 61 3. Jl 13.95+2 ‘
‘ L1.4 1.6 TS0.790 ‘ ‘ ‘
262526 771919 TSO0.7901.50 9.20 27.30 3.68 12.88 13.95+2
‘224 MENDE,David M1 Wva3.13.23.0 931 ‘ 415 31.0502.98 12.28 31.12 1.6JI 13.95+1 ‘
‘ L1.5 1.3 3p 1.050 ‘ ‘
25253.0 8.01.81. 31.050 3.46 11.46 30.26 2.12 13.58 13.95+1
‘ ‘ 1614 3p1.050 ‘ ‘
47 104 BOLOGNA,Andrew M2 Str1.51.51.2 4.22 120 31.0504.12 8.32 30.322.09 10.41
‘ Lz.z 2.1 TTT0.920 ‘ ‘
272928 84131. 31.0502.80 11.20 30.16 2.18 13.38 13.38
‘ ‘ 1918 TT0.750 ‘ ‘
48 217 LENTZ,Davis M2 Sgh252.428 7.71 716 31.0503.09 10.79 29.512.5213.31
‘ ‘ L1.2 1.4 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘
0.10.30.1 051921 3G 1.1303.30 3.80 30.891.79 5/59 13.31
‘ ‘ ‘ 1.01.0 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
49 241 SIMON,Jack M2 Sms 0.81.00.8 261 211 31.0501.72 4.32 35.26 .32
‘ L 5.5 3p1.050 J ‘
232728 781.41. 31.0503.04 10.84 30.502.00 12.84 12.84
‘ ‘ ‘ 1416 3p1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
50150 OLSON,Stewart M4 Kms 0.50.60.3 1.41 516 31.0502.86 4.26 30.36 2.07, 6.33
‘ Ll.? 1.6 TTO0.750 ‘ ‘ ‘
‘ 111812 411.61. 31.0501.68 5.78 ‘ ‘ 29.62 2.46 8.24 8.24 ‘
51187 HAYES VICKERS,Fin M2 Hmt1.41.615 451 .11.1 bT1.0502.93 7.43 41.24 7.43
‘ ‘ 1.51.9 bPp 1.050 ‘ L ‘
‘ 0.10.10.1 0.31.414 bT1.0501.47 1.77 ( ‘ ‘ none) 1.77 7.43 ‘
52‘126 ZEOLLA,Robert J M MS Hom ‘ ‘ dnf (none) ‘ dnf ‘ ‘
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Moguls Event Date: Feb 23, 2013 (Sat)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 7:30 pm
Stratton, VT A/ECS Eastern Champi
E T&L--> Alr-—> ‘ A) ‘
No Bib Name Gp RepJ.1J.2J.3 T&L J.4 3.5 Jumps DofD Airs Judgel Time Pts Run Event
===‘=== b=ttt _—= === =======‘
‘ ‘ dns dns dns dns dns dns dns | dnf ‘
ale =22.88, Female =27.07
Winfree 2013.06, A Rules, Rand=710 @12:44a(13-2-23) , M, Not Elim
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